
 

2009



Донатори у новембру 2009

1. Анонимац1/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
2. Анонимац2/Швајцарска/ 30 .-
3. Анонимац3/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
4. Анонимац4/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
5. Антић Анђелка/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
6. Бојић Миле/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
7. Васић Живојин/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
8. Видовић Михајло/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
9. Гајић Драган/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
10. Гајић Љепосава/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
11. Гајић Љубомир/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
12. Гајић Слободан/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
13. Гајић Жељко/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
14. Ђокић Љубо/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
15. Илић Негован/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
16. Јанићијевић Саша/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
17. Јанковић Милан/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
18. Јанковић Мирјана/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
19. Јанковић Раде/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
20. Јекић Дарко/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
21. Јекић Дејан и Дана/Швајцарска/ 50 .-
22. Јекић Стево и Милица/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
23. Јовановић Верољуб/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
24. Јовановић Здравко и Перес Јеннy/Швајцарска/ 50 .-
25. Kалабретта Розина/Швајцарска/ 10 .-
26. Ковачевић Дејан/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
27. Крстић Миломир/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
28. Лукић Ђорђе/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
29. Маринковић Даца/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
30. Маринковић Предраг/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
31. Матић Ваја/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
32. Матић Миленко/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
33. Матић Мишо и Сања/Швајцарска/ 40 .-
34. Матић Младен/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
35. Мијић Слађан/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
36. Миловановић Душан/Швајцарска/ 40 .-
37. Милошевић Иван/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
38. Николић Обрадин/Швајцарска/ 50 .-
39. Николић Снежана/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
40. Николић Сузана/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
41. Пантић Раде/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
42. Петрушић Дијана/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
43. Петрушић Драгослав/Швајцарска/ 30 .-
44. Радић Мира/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
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45. Радосављевић Тамара/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
46. Ранисављевић Мирослав/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
47. Ранисављевић Оливер/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
48. Савић Милош/Швајцарска/ 30 .-
49. Секулић Дарко/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
50. Симић Далибор/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
51. Симић Јелена/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
52. Симић Мирослав/Швајцарска/ 50 .-
53. Спасојевић Миленко и Милијана/Швајцарска/ 50 .-
54. Срп. Црквена Општина Тићино/Швајцарска/ 50 .-
55. Станојевић Милан/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
56. Станојевић Милица/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
57. Станојевић Милица/Швајцарска/ 30 .-
58. Станојевић Станоје/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
59. Станојевић Татијана/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
60. Тешић Срђан/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
61. Тојић Љубо/Швајцарска/ 50 .-

Укупно: 1'500 .-
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Донатори у децембру 2009

1. Анонимац1/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
2. Анонимац2/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
3. Анонимац3/Швајцарска/ 10 .-
4. Антић Анђелка/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
5. Бојић Миле/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
6. Вељић/Швајцарска/ 50 .-
7. Гајић Драган/Швајцарска/ 50 .-
8. Гајић Љепосава/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
9. Гајић Младен/Швајцарска/ 50 .-
10. Гајић Петко/Швајцарска/ 50 .-
11. Гајић Слободан/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
12. Група Анонимаца/Швајцарска/ 200 .-
13. Ђокић Винко/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
14. Ђокић Љубо/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
15. Јанићијевић Саша/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
16. Јанковић Милан/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
17. Јанковић Мирјана/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
18. Јанковић Раде/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
19. Јекић Дарко/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
20. Јекић Дејан и Дана/Швајцарска/ 50 .-
21. Јовановић Верољуб/Швајцарска/ 60 .-
22. Јовановић Здравко/Швајцарска/ 40 .-
23. Јовановић Предраг/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
24. Јовић Горан/Швајцарска/ 150 .-
25. Јовић Снежана/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
26. Ковачевић Дејан и Ана/Швајцарска/ 40 .-
27. Крстић Миломир/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
28. Лазић Предраг/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
29. Лукић Ђорђе/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
30. Маринковић Предраг и Даца/Швајцарска/ 40 .-
31. Марковић Дејан и Данка/Швајцарска/ 50 .-
32. Марковић Милован/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
33. Матић Ваја/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
34. Матић Миленко/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
35. Матић Мишо и Сања/Швајцарска/ 40 .-
36. Матић Младен и Сузана/Швајцарска/ 50 .-
37. Миленковић Живомир/Швајцарска/ 100 .-
38. Миловановић Душан/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
39. Милошевић Драган/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
40. Милошевић Иван/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
41. Милошевић Милорад/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
42. Николић Сузана/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
43. Перес Јеннy/Швајцарска/ 40 .-
44. Петрушић Дијана/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
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45. Петрушић Драгослав/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
46. Радосављевић Срећко/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
47. Радосављевић Тамара/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
48. Ранисављевић Оливер/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
49. Савић Жико/Швајцарска/ 10 .-
50. Савић Милош/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
51. Симић Мирослав/Швајцарска/ 50 .-
52. Спасојевић Миленко и Милијана/Швајцарска/ 40 .-
53. Спасојевић Мићо/Швајцарска/ 50 .-
54. Срп. Црквена Општина Тићино/Швајцарска/ 30 .-
55. Станојевић Станоје/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
56. Таларико Луиђи/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
57. Танић Дејан/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
58. Тешић Срђан/Швајцарска/ 20 .-
59. Шврака Горан/Швајцарска/ 50 .-

Укупно: 2'020 .-
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